CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE COVER PAGE

Applicant Subscriber No: 100523-727

Service Center Number: 0 Service Contract No: -ACTIVE LISTINGS

<u>CCN</u>	File No.	Vol. No.
CRZM	BP10390	1
UUFX	S3955	Τ

Listed Service From: OGDEN, UT (OGDEN)

Alarm Service Company:

AVANTGUARD MONITORING CENTERS LLC 4699 HARRISON BLVD, SUITE 100 OGDEN UT 84403 Service Center:

AVANTGUARD MONITORING CENTERS LLC 4699 HARRISON BLVD, SUITE 100 OGDEN UT 84403



Applicant ID No: 100523-727

Service Center No: 0 Expires: 31-DEC-2022

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

THIS IS TO CERTIFY that the Alarm Service Company indicated below is included by Underwriters Laboratories Inc. (UL) in its Product Directories as eligible to use the UL Listing Mark in connection with Certificated Alarm Systems. The only evidence of compliance with UL's requirements is the issuance of a UL Certificate for the Alarm System and the Certificate is current under UL's Certificate Verification Service. This Certificate does not apply in any way to the communication channel between the protected property and any facility that monitors signals from the protected property unless the use of a UL listed or Classified Alarm Transport Company is specified on the Certificate.

Listed Service From: OGDEN, UT (OGDEN)

Alarm Service Company: (100523-727) Service Center: (100523-727)

AVANTGUARD MONITORING CENTERS LLC 4699 HARRISON BLVD, SUITE 100

OGDEN UT 84403

AVANTGUARD MONITORING CENTERS LLC 4699 HARRISON BLVD, SUITE 100

OGDEN UT 84403

The Alarm Service Company is Listed in the following Certificate Service Categories:

File - Vol No.	CCN	Listing Category
BP10390-1 S3955-1	CRZM UUFX	Monitoring Stations, National Industrial Security [Signal and Fire Alarm Equipment and Services] (Protective Signaling Services) Central Station

THIS CERTIFICATE EXPIRES ON 31-DEC-2022

"LOOK FOR THE UL ALARM SYSTEM CERTIFICATE"